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LETTER REQUESTING A 120 DAY EXTENSION FOR SUBMITTAL OF SITE MANAGEMENT
PLAN FOR 2012 SITE 46 NAS PENSACOLA FL

2/1/2012
NAVFAC SOUTHEAST







ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status

1 OU 21/SITE 46 - FORMER BUILDING 72 Fri 7/23/10 Fri 11/21/14 1768 days Fri 7/23/10 Mon 5/25/15 Late

2 Final Feasibility Study Fri 7/23/10 Fri 9/24/10 64 days Fri 7/23/10 Fri 9/24/10 Complete

3 Site 46 Proposed Plan Sat 9/25/10 Fri 7/13/12 843 days Sat 9/25/10 Mon 1/14/13 Late

4 Prepare Draft Proposed Plan Sat 9/25/10 Sun 2/13/11 142 days Sat 9/25/10 Sun 2/13/11 Complete

5 Submit Draft Proposed Plan Sun 2/13/11 Sun 2/13/11 1 day Sun 2/13/11 Sun 2/13/11 Complete

6 Regulator Comments/ Review Draft
Proposed Plan

Mon 2/14/11 Sat 12/31/11 296 days Mon 2/14/11 Tue 12/6/11 Complete

7 Response to Regulator Comments Sun 1/1/12 Wed 2/29/12 270 days Wed 12/7/11 Sat 9/1/12 Late

8 Prepare Draft Final Proposed Plan Thu 3/1/12 Sun 4/29/12 60 days Sun 9/2/12 Wed 10/31/12 Future Task

9 Submit Draft Final Proposed Plan Sun 4/29/12 Sun 4/29/12 1 day Wed 10/31/12 Wed 10/31/12 Future Task

10 Approval Draft Final Proposed Plan Mon 4/30/12 Tue 5/29/12 30 days Thu 11/1/12 Fri 11/30/12 Future Task

11 Prepare Final Proposed Plan Wed 5/30/12 Wed 6/13/12 15 days Sat 12/1/12 Sat 12/15/12 Future Task

12 Submit Final Proposed Plan Wed 6/13/12 Wed 6/13/12 1 day Sat 12/15/12 Sat 12/15/12 Future Task

13 Public Comment Thu 6/14/12 Fri 7/13/12 30 days Sun 12/16/12 Mon 1/14/13 Future Task

14 Site 46 ROD Mon 8/13/12 Fri 5/24/13 285 days Thu 2/14/13 Mon 11/25/13 Future Task

15 Prepare Draft ROD Mon 8/13/12 Tue 9/11/12 30 days Thu 2/14/13 Fri 3/15/13 Future Task

16 Submit Draft ROD Tue 9/11/12 Tue 9/11/12 1 day Fri 3/15/13 Fri 3/15/13 Future Task

17 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
ROD

Wed 9/12/12 Mon 12/10/12 90 days Sat 3/16/13 Thu 6/13/13 Future Task

18 Response to Regulator Comments Tue 12/11/12 Fri 2/8/13 60 days Fri 6/14/13 Mon 8/12/13 Future Task

19 Prepare Draft Final ROD Sat 2/9/13 Tue 4/9/13 60 days Tue 8/13/13 Fri 10/11/13 Future Task

20 Submit Draft Final ROD Tue 4/9/13 Tue 4/9/13 1 day Fri 10/11/13 Fri 10/11/13 Future Task

21 Approval Draft Final ROD Wed 4/10/13 Thu 5/9/13 30 days Sat 10/12/13 Sun 11/10/13 Future Task

22 Prepare Final ROD Fri 5/10/13 Fri 5/24/13 15 days Mon 11/11/13 Mon 11/25/13 Future Task

23 Submit Final ROD Fri 5/24/13 Fri 5/24/13 1 day Mon 11/25/13 Mon 11/25/13 Future Task

24 Site 46 Remedial Design  (Groundwater
MNA Plan and LUC Remedial Design)

Sat 5/25/13 Thu 4/24/14 335 days Tue 11/26/13 Sun 10/26/14 Future Task

25 Prepare Draft  Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Sat 5/25/13 Thu 8/22/13 90 days Tue 11/26/13 Sun 2/23/14 Future Task

26 Submit Draft Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Thu 8/22/13 Thu 8/22/13 1 day Sun 2/23/14 Sun 2/23/14 Future Task

27 Regulator Comments/Review Draft
Remedial Design (Groundwater MNA
Plan and LUC Remedial Design)

Fri 8/23/13 Wed 11/20/13 90 days Mon 2/24/14 Sat 5/24/14 Future Task

28 Response to Regulator Comments Thu 11/21/13 Sun 1/19/14 60 days Sun 5/25/14 Wed 7/23/14 Future Task
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ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Duration Actual Start Actual Finish Status

29  Prepare Draft Final Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Mon 1/20/14 Thu 3/20/14 60 days Thu 7/24/14 Sun 9/21/14 Future Task

30 Submit Draft Final Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Thu 3/20/14 Thu 3/20/14 1 day Sun 9/21/14 Sun 9/21/14 Future Task

31 Approval Draft Final Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Fri 3/21/14 Sat 4/19/14 30 days Mon 9/22/14 Tue 10/21/14 Future Task

32 Prepare Final Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Sun 4/20/14 Thu 4/24/14 5 days Wed 10/22/14 Sun 10/26/14 Future Task

33 Submit Final Remedial Design
(Groundwater MNA Plan and LUC
Remedial Design)

Thu 4/24/14 Thu 4/24/14 1 day Sun 10/26/14 Sun 10/26/14 Future Task

34 Remedial Action Complete Fri 11/21/14 Fri 11/21/14 1 day Mon 5/25/15 Mon 5/25/15 Future Task
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